
Roboturn XL
Extra Heavy Duty CNC turning Center

Perfect Turning Solution for
Large & Heavy Chucking jobs

Roboturn XL



Higher Output per Operator
Higher per Sq foot of Shop Floor Space
Lesser Movement between machines ( Component finished on one machine in
2 set ups)

TWINTURN XL has been built for ma machining heavy duty chucking jobs like
Flywheels, Flanges, Bull Gears, Hubs, Alloy Wheels etc. It is provided with an
Internal Jib Crane with Electric Hoist for easy loading/unloading of jobs and also
transfers of job between spindles.

TWINTURN  XL is an Extra Heavy Duty Double Spindle, double Saddle, Four Axis
machine (which is effectively two machines in one body). It results in 

Specifications

CAPACITY
Swing Ov Bed (mm) er 
Maximum Turning Dia. (mm) 
Maximum Turning Length (mm) 
with Tailstock

MAIN SPINDLE
Spindle Nose (Standard) 
Fr e (mm) ont Bearing Bor
Maximum Bar Capacity (Std.) (mm) 

SPINDLE DRIVE
Spindle Motor r ) Fanucated power (KW

Inf. V ange (rpm) ariable speed r

RAPID TRAVERSE
ST ARDAND
X-axis (m/min.) 
Z-axis (m/min.) 
T TOOL TURRE
No. of Stations (Std.) 
Tool Cross Section 
Max. Boring Bar Dia. 

POSI TABILITYTIONING REPEA
X-axis 
Z-axis 
CNC Contr ANUC 0iTFols: SIEMENS / F
W ox.) (Kg) eight (appr

(Optional) (mm) 

Siemens

750
500
350

A2-11
150
75

15/18.5

30-1800

20
20

12
32X32
50

± 2 Microns
± 3 Microns 

11000

90

16/21

Note : Product improvement is a continuous process at “Marshall”. 
Design & Speciications are therefore, subject to change, without prior notice.

Best in Class BARUFFALDI Servo
Turret make Hydraulic & 70 Bar
Pressure through Turret

ADVANTAGES:
1. Highest Load taking capacity in its

class
2. Lowest Indexing time
3. Capable of high pressure coolant

through the Turret 4. Most
compact turret in its class.
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