

Roboturn XL

Extra Heavy Duty CNC turning Center



Perfect Turning Solution for Large & Heavy Chucking jobs











TWINTURN XL is an Extra Heavy Duty Double Spindle, double Saddle, Four Axis machine (which is effectively two machines in one body). It results in

- Higher Output per Operator
- Higher per Sq foot of Shop Floor Space
- Lesser Movement between machines (Component finished on one machine in 2 set ups)

TWINTURN XL has been built for ma machining heavy duty chucking jobs like Flywheels, Flanges, Bull Gears, Hubs, Alloy Wheels etc. It is provided with an Internal Jib Crane with Electric Hoist for easy loading/unloading of jobs and also transfers of job between spindles.

Specifications

CAPACITY	
Swing Over Bed (mm)	750
Maximum Turning Dia. (mm)	500
Maximum Turning Length (mm)	350
with Tailstock	
MAIN SPINDLE	
Spindle Nose (Standard)	A2-11
Front Bearing Bore (mm)	150
Maximum Bar Capacity (Std.) (mm)	75
(Optional) (mm)	90
SPINDLE DRIVE	
Spindle Motor rated power (KW) Fanuc	15/18.5
Siemens	16/21
Inf. Variable speed range (rpm)	30-1800
RAPID TRAVERSE	
STANDARD	
X-axis (m/min.)	20
Z-axis (m/min.)	20
TOOL TURRET	
No. of Stations (Std.)	12
Tool Cross Section	32X32
Max. Boring Bar Dia.	50
POSITIONING REPEATABILITY	
X-axis	± 2 Microns
Z-axis	± 3 Microns
CNC Controls: SIEMENS / FANUC 0iTF	
Weight (approx.) (Kg)	11000

Best in Class BARUFFALDI Servo Turret make Hydraulic & 70 Bar Pressure through Turret

ADVANTAGES:

- 1. Highest Load taking capacity in its class
- 2. Lowest Indexing time
- 3. Capable of high pressure coolant through the Turret 4. Most compact turret in its class.







Head Office & Works

C-86, Phase-V, Focal Point, Ludhiana 141 010 Phone: +91 161 5012406, 5012407, 5019648

Design & Speciications are therefore, subject to change, without prior notice.

National Sales, Services & I 4.0 Center 75-B, Sector 5, IMT Manesar, Distt. Gurgaon

Phone: +91-0124-4241813-15 | Cell: +91-96502 93942

Automated Solutions Division (Unit II)

D-116A, Ph.-V, Focal Point, Ludhiana-141010 headoffice@marshallcnc.com | cncsales@marshallcnc.com marshallcnc.com | marshallcnc.in | marshallautomation.in



Smart CNC Automation & Guaging Solutions

Office & Technology Center Suite #23, 2885 North Berkeley Lake Road, NW Duluth, GEORGIA - 30096(USA)

Phone: 404-394-6678

info@marshallautomationamerica.com marshallautomationamerica.com